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Port of Oakland 

Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 

530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 

Mandatory Pre-propsal Meeting 

RFP No. 21-22/01, Web-Based Labor Compliance/Workforce Tracking System and Web-Based Living Wage Compliance System 

Date: 7/12/2021  

Time: 10:00 A.M. (PT)  

Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  

 

# Name  Company  Phone Number Fax Number Email  

1 Connie Ng-Wong Port of Oakland  (510) 627-1390  cng-wong@portoakland.com 

2 Donna Cason Port of Oakland  (510) 627-1252  dcason@portoakland.com 

3 Adrienne Massey Port of Oakland  (510) 627-1445  amassey@portoakland.com 

4 Luana España Port of Oakland  (510) 627-1377  lespana@portoakland.com 

5 Ben Wu Port of Oakland  (510) 627-1354  bwu@portoakland.com 

6 Dennis Ho Port of Oakland  (510) 627-1549  dho@portoakland.com 

7 Eva Chiu Port of Oakland  (510) 627-1526  echiu@portoakland.com 

8 Kirk Deininger Autocene, Inc.   925.899.6344  kdeininger@autocene.com 

9 Ryan Kelly B2Gnow 602-325-9277  sales@b2gnow.com 

10 Ashia Ryan  Early Morning Software  (202)-560-9759  ashia@emslab.com  

11 Donna Stevenson Early Morning Software  410.394.9012  donna@emslab.com 
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12 Sana Annas Early Morning Software     

13 Lynn Hang eComply Solutions LLC 626.215.3023  lynn@ecomplysolutions.com 

14 Kendra Batchelor eComply Solutions LLC 209.740-0386  kendra@ecomplysolutions.com 

15 Arezoo Shayan  eComply Solutions LLC  424.659.3320   arezoo@ecomplysolutions.com 

16 Sedat Macoglu  eComply Solutions LLC  858-436-5352   sedat@ecomplysolutions.com 

17 Rick Shi  Elation Systems  925-924-0340 x. 501  rick@elationsystems.com 

18 Ryan Ronk LCPtracker 210-469-9783  rronk@lcptracker.com 

19 Teo Sierra The Solis Group (626) 826-5567   tsierra@thesolisgroup.com 

  -------------------End----------------    

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


